
FEBRUARY 2026       11TH  / 12TH  MONTH 5786 

SUNDAY

Yom Rishon / Day 1

MONDAY

Yom Sheni / Day 2

TUESDAY

Yom Shlishi / Day 3

WEDNESDAY

Yom Revi’i / Day 4

THURSDAY

Yom Chamishi / Day 5

FRIDAY

Yom Shishi / Day 6

SATURDAY

SHABBAT / DAY 7

1
 2
 3
 5
 6

PREP DAY

7

SHABBAT 


TORAH SERVICE 10:00 AM. CST

WORSHIP SERVICE 10:30 AM. CST


BIBLE STUDY

7:00 PM. CST (ONLINE ONLY)

8
 9
 10
 12
 13

PREP DAY

14

SHABBAT 


TORAH SERVICE 10:00 AM. CST

WORSHIP SERVICE 10:30 AM. CST


BIBLE STUDY

7:00 PM. CST (ONLINE ONLY)

15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20

PREP DAY

21

SHABBAT 


TORAH SERVICE 10:00 AM. CST

WORSHIP SERVICE 10:30 AM. CST


🌑   12th New Month / Moon

Rosh Chodesh


Open Rosh Chodesh at home 

Monday Night 2/16


ROSH CHODESH SERVICE

7:00 PM. CST (ONLINE ONLY)

BIBLE STUDY

7:00 PM. CST (ONLINE ONLY)

22
 23
 24
 26
 27

PREP DAY

28

SHABBAT 


TORAH SERVICE 10:00 AM. CST

WORSHIP SERVICE 10:30 AM. CST


BIBLE STUDY

7:00 PM. CST (ONLINE ONLY)

25




CONGREGATIONAL 

FAST DAY



 FAST DAY BEGINS!


Tuesday-Wednesday (S2S)

11




CONGREGATIONAL 

FAST DAY



 FAST DAY BEGINS!


Tuesday-Wednesday (S2S)



 FAST DAY BEGINS!


Tuesday-Wednesday (S2S)

4




CONGREGATIONAL 

FAST DAY

OFFICE HOURS 

Tuesday – Thursday

1:00 pm – 4:00 pm CST


CLOSED: Friday-Monday 

(334) 708-6724

bethohr.com


ROSH CHODESH

Every month, on the first day of the 
Hebrew Calendar. “From New Moon to 
New Moon, and from  Sabbath to 
Sabbath, All flesh shall come to worship 
before Me,”declares Yehovah.  

Isaiah 66:23 


FAST DAY

Every 1st Tuesday through Wednesday, from 
sundown to sundown (S2S) or from dinner to 
dinner. Join in prayer for the congregation, 
our friends & families, our community, our 
Nation & Israel.

Matthew 6:1-18


PREP DAY

Prep your Home & Meals for Shabbat. On this 
day, we clean our homes and cook any meals 
for the upcoming Sabbath. Any shopping 
(buying or selling), or banking is also done, as 
it is forbidden on the Sabbath. 

Ex.16:23, Neh. 10:28-32, 13:15-22

SHABBAT (Rest/No Work Day)

Shabbat is a day of complete rest, where no usual work is 
done. “But the seventh day is a Shabbat to Yhvh your 
Elohim. In it you shall not do any work not you, nor your 
son, your daughter, your male servant, your female servant, 
your cattle, nor the outsider that is within your gates”.

Ex. 16:26, 20:10, 31:14, 35:1-3; Lev. 23:3EVENTS 


START PREPPING FOR THIS YEAR’S PASSOVER SEASON!

Towards’s the end of the month would be a great time to start consuming any products with leavening like: 


Breads, pastas, cookies, crackers, desserts, yeast starters or flours with leavening agents in them, 

that you may already have in your homes. This will allow you to use up your leavened products now, 


before having to throw most of them away in March. This is also a good time to cut-back on the leavened products you buy. 

“From New Moon to New Moon, 

and from Sabbath to Sabbath,


 ALL FLESH shall COME

 to worship before Me," 


declares YEHOVAH. 

Isaiah 66:23 


40 Days of Prayer & Fasting


February 6 - March 18  

Learn More Online

bethohr.com


	EventS

