

FEBRUARY 2026

11TH / 12TH MONTH 5786

SUNDAY Yom Rishon / Day 1	MONDAY Yom Sheni / Day 2	TUESDAY Yom Shlishi / Day 3	WEDNESDAY Yom Revi'i / Day 4	THURSDAY Yom Chamishi / Day 5	FRIDAY Yom Shishi / Day 6	SATURDAY SHABBAT / DAY 7
1	2	3	4 CONGREGATIONAL FAST DAY	5	6 PREP DAY	7 SHABBAT TORAH SERVICE 10:00 AM. CST WORSHIP SERVICE 10:30 AM. CST
		FAST DAY BEGINS! Tuesday-Wednesday (S2S)			BIBLE STUDY 7:00 PM. CST (ONLINE ONLY)	
8	9	10	11 CONGREGATIONAL FAST DAY	12	13 PREP DAY	14 SHABBAT TORAH SERVICE 10:00 AM. CST WORSHIP SERVICE 10:30 AM. CST
		FAST DAY BEGINS! Tuesday-Wednesday (S2S)			BIBLE STUDY 7:00 PM. CST (ONLINE ONLY)	
15	16	17	18	19	20 PREP DAY	21 SHABBAT TORAH SERVICE 10:00 AM. CST WORSHIP SERVICE 10:30 AM. CST
	12 th New Month / Moon Rosh Chodesh	Open Rosh Chodesh at home Monday Night 2/16 ROSH CHODESH SERVICE 7:00 PM. CST (ONLINE ONLY)			BIBLE STUDY 7:00 PM. CST (ONLINE ONLY)	
22	23	24	25 CONGREGATIONAL FAST DAY	26	27 PREP DAY	28 SHABBAT TORAH SERVICE 10:00 AM. CST WORSHIP SERVICE 10:30 AM. CST
		FAST DAY BEGINS! Tuesday-Wednesday (S2S)			BIBLE STUDY 7:00 PM. CST (ONLINE ONLY)	
	40 Days of Prayer & Fasting February 6 - March 18 Learn More Online bethohr.com	"From New Moon to New Moon, and from Sabbath to Sabbath, ALL FLESH shall COME to worship before Me," declares YEHOVAH. <i>Isaiah 66:23</i>	START PREPPING FOR THIS YEAR'S PASSOVER SEASON! Towards's the end of the month would be a great time to start consuming any products with leavening like: Breads, pastas, cookies, crackers, desserts, yeast starters or flours with leavening agents in them, that you may already have in your homes. This will allow you to use up your leavened products now, before having to throw most of them away in March. This is also a good time to cut-back on the leavened products you buy.			

EVENTS

OFFICE HOURS
Tuesday - Thursday
1:00 pm - 4:00 pm CST
CLOSED: Friday-Monday
(334) 708-6724
bethohr.com

ROSH CHODESH
Every month, on the first day of the Hebrew Calendar. "From New Moon to New Moon, and from Sabbath to Sabbath, All flesh shall come to worship before Me," declares Yehovah. *Isaiah 66:23*

FAST DAY
Every 1st Tuesday through Wednesday, from sundown to sundown (S2S) or from dinner to dinner. Join in prayer for the congregation, our friends & families, our community, our Nation & Israel. *Matthew 6:1-18*

PREP DAY
Prep your Home & Meals for Shabbat. On this day, we clean our homes and cook any meals for the upcoming Sabbath. Any shopping (buying or selling), or banking is also done, as it is forbidden on the Sabbath. *Ex. 16:23, Neh. 10:28-32, 13:15-22*

SHABBAT (Rest/No Work Day)
Shabbat is a day of complete rest, where no usual work is done. "But the seventh day is a Sabbath to Yhvh your Elohim. In it you shall not do any work not you, nor your son, your daughter, your male servant, your female servant, your cattle, nor the outsider that is within your gates". *Ex. 16:26, 20:10, 31:14, 35:1-3; Lev. 23:3*